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300 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 624 Alisha Daimari alishadaimari420@gmail.com BA Sem-6

301 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 124 Anwesha Bania baniaanwesha@gmail.com BA Sem-6

302 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 68 Jayashree Swargaiary jayashree.sw08@gmail.com BA Sem-6

303 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 327 Karabi Borah karabiborah93655@gmail.com BA Sem-6

304 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 191 Mayuri Kalita mayurikalita002@gmail.com BA Sem-6

305 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 402 Meh Naz nazmeh2001@gmail.com BA Sem-6

306 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 250 Nasreen Rustam nasreenliza2912@gmail.com BA Sem-6

307 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 242 Sonalika Gogoi sonalikagogoi21@ gmail.com BA Sem-6

308 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 370 Sukhmoni Kuli sukhmonikuli2001@gmail.com BA Sem-6

309 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 554 Surabhi Das dassurabhi115@gmail.com BA Sem-6

310 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 154 Bonosmita Bora bonosbora1@gmail.com BA Sem-6

311 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 233 Harshita Deka aishadcruz82gmail.com BA Sem-6

312 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 589 Iswariya Devi Boro ishwariyadeviboro2@gmail.com BA Sem-6

313 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 529 Namrata Pradhan namrata70869@gmail.com BA Sem-6

314 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 386 Priyanki Goswami priyankigoswami123@gmail.com BA Sem-6

315 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 30 Satabdi Bezbaruah satabdibezbaruah@gmail.com BA Sem-6

316 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 360 Snigdha Nath snigdha.nath1112@gmail.com BA Sem-6

317 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 105 Sunita Sharma sunitasharmassas06@gmail.com BA Sem-6

318 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 246 Swastika Parasor parasharswastika6@gmail.com BA Sem-6

319 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 394 Bhavna Kakoti bhavnakakoti@gmail.com BA Sem-6

320 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 62 Manashi Das manashid054@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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321 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 598 Manisha Yadav manishayd26@gmail.com BA Sem-6

322 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 367 Nupur Lakshmi Borah nupurbora111@gmail.com BA Sem-6

323 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 247 Prastuti Boro prrastutiboro4@gmail.com BA Sem-6

324 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 544 Priyanka Barman losangle1234@gmail.com BA Sem-6

325 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 274 Priyanka Borah Priyankaborah2001@gmail.com BA Sem-6

326 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 122 Vedica Singh Khvedica@gmail.com BA Sem-6

327 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 236 Wasifa Arefin wasifasrefin9101105708@ gmail.com BA Sem-6

328 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 157 Yugasmita Thakuria thakuriayugasmita@gmail.com BA Sem-6

329 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 382 Debangee Paul debangee90@gmail.com BA Sem-6

330 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 145 Jubilee Kalita jubilee.k9@gmail.com BA Sem-6

331 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 466 Kristina Kashyap kristinakashyap123@gmail.com BA Sem-6

332 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 245 Maneesha Kalita mkalitaguw@gmail.com BA Sem-6

333 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 93 Minakshi Chakraborty minakshichakraborty36@gmail.com BA Sem-6

334 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 255 Satabdi Gogoi satabdigogoi6242@gmail.com BA Sem-6

335 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 228 Syeda Shabnam Sultana shabnamsultana1817@gmail.com BA Sem-6

336 Political Science Niminita Saikia 65 Aditi Bora aditibora08@gmail.com BA Sem-6

337 Political Science Niminita Saikia 611 Anushmita Dey anushmitadey123@gmail.com BA Sem-6

338 Political Science Niminita Saikia 399 Chandasmita Roy roychamdasmita6@gmail.com BA Sem-6

339 Political Science Niminita Saikia 177 Manisha Teron teronmanisha@gmail.com BA Sem-6

340 Political Science Niminita Saikia 302 Mayuri Gogoi mayurigogoi370@gmail.com BA Sem-6

341 Political Science Niminita Saikia 369 Namrata Baruah namratabaruah686@gmail.com BA Sem-6

342 Political Science Niminita Saikia 238 Ringmaidi Kemprai ringmaidikemprai116@gmail.com BA Sem-6

343 Political Science Niminita Saikia 552 Sehanaz Alimuddin sehanazalimuddin58@gmail.com BA Sem-6

344 Political Science Niminita Saikia 123 Subhadra Haflongbar haflongbar8@gmail.com BA Sem-6

345 Political Science Niminita Saikia 249 Sushmita Bhagawati sushmitabhagawatibabi@gmail.com BA Sem-6

346 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 342 Arnisha Ahmeda arnishaahmeda4889@gmail.com BA Sem-6

347 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 222 Barsha Borah barshaborah72@gmail.com BA Sem-6

348 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 371 Joicy Haokip haokipjoicy93@gmail.com BA Sem-6

349 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 576 Kaberi Dutta kaberidutta808@gmail.com BA Sem-6

350 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 70 Manaswee Mahanta mahantamanaswee@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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351 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 142 Sushmita Pangiria sushmitaPangiria@gmail.com BA Sem-6

352 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 244 Taniya Baruah taniyabaruah2020@gmail.com BA Sem-6

353 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 251 Trishna Talukdar trishna1821@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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